®
Is a leading manufacturer and developer
of calibrators for temperature, pressure and process
signals as well as calibration software offering
a complete solution for process calibration needs.
Presys has an ISO/IEC 17025 accredited laboratory
issuing accredited certicates in accordance
with international standards.

indispensable tool in your day to day work allowing real gains of productivity.
Technical Specifications
Order Code
Mounting Version
Pressure Range
Code Pressure Range Range 1 - Low Range 2 - High
DT - Desktop Version (for Workbench use)
RM - Rack Mounting Version (Fixed in a 19" Rack or Workbench)
3-C-5-G -0.9 to 1 bar 0 to 7 bar
4-C-5-G
-0.9 to 7 bar
-0.9 to 2,5 bar 0 to 7 bar
3-C-6-G -0.9 to 1 bar 0 to 25 bar
4-C-6-G -0.9 to 25 bar -0.9 to 2,5 bar 0 to 25 bar
5-C-6-G -0.9 to 7 bar 0 to 25 bar
3-C-7-G -0.9 to 1 bar 0 to 40 bar
4-C-7-G -0.9 to 40 bar -0.9 to 2,5 bar 0 to 40 bar
3-C-8-G -0.9 to 1 bar 0 to 70 bar
4-C-8-G
-0.9 to 70 bar
0 to 70 bar
PCON Kompressor-Y18

indispensable tool in your day to day work allowing real gains of productivity.
Technical Specifications
Order Code
Mounting Version
Pressure Range
Code Pressure Range Range 1 - Low Range 2 - High
DT - Desktop Version (for Workbench use)
RM - Rack Mounting Version (Fixed in a 19" Rack or Workbench)
3-C-5-G -0.9 to 1 bar 0 to 7 bar
4-C-5-G
-0.9 to 7 bar
-0.9 to 2,5 bar 0 to 7 bar
3-C-6-G -0.9 to 1 bar 0 to 25 bar
4-C-6-G -0.9 to 25 bar -0.9 to 2,5 bar 0 to 25 bar
5-C-6-G -0.9 to 7 bar 0 to 25 bar
3-C-7-G -0.9 to 1 bar 0 to 40 bar
4-C-7-G -0.9 to 40 bar -0.9 to 2,5 bar 0 to 40 bar
3-C-8-G -0.9 to 1 bar 0 to 70 bar
4-C-8-G
-0.9 to 70 bar
0 to 70 bar
PCON Kompressor-Y18